



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **ARB.P. 1841/2025**

BHAGWATI PRODUCTS LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vivek Malik & Mr. Vivek Sinha,
Advvs.

versus

TEKNODOME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

ORDER

29.07.2026

%

1. Mediation has failed.
2. None appears for the respondent.
3. Put up on 15.09.2026.

AVNEESH JHINGAN, J

JULY 29, 2026

Ch